Inland Northwest Mens Amateur Baseball League
Summer 2019 Schedule

K DATE DAY TIMES
1 19-May Sunday 12pm/3:00pm
1 19-May Sunday  11:30am/2:30pm
1 19-May Sunday 1pm/4pm
1 19-May Sunday

26-May Sunday Bye Week
2 2-Jun Sunday 1pm/4:00pm
2 2-Jun Sunday 11:30am/2:30pm
2 2-Jun Sunday 1pm/4:00pm
2 2-Jun Sunday
3 9-Jun Sunday 12pm/3:00pm
3 9-Jun Sunday  11:30am/2:30pm
3 9-Jun Sunday 1pm/4:00pm
3 9-Jun Sunday
4 16-Jun Sunday 12pm/3:00pm
4 16-Jun Sunday  11:30am/2:30pm
4 16-Jun Sunday 1pm/4:00pm
4 16-Jun Sunday
5 23-Jun Sunday 12pm/3:00pm
5 23-Jun Sunday  11:30am/2:30pm
5 23-Jun Sunday 1pm/4:00pm
5 23-Jun Sunday

30-Jun Sunday Bye Weekend

7-dul Sunday Bye Weekend

6 14-Jul Sunday 10:00am
6 14-Jul Sunday 1:00pm
6 14-Jul Sunday 4:30pm
6 14-Jul Sunday 10:00am
6 14-Jul Sunday 1:00pm
6 14-Jul Sunday 1:30pm
6 14-Jul Sunday 4:30pm

TEAMS
Reds vs.Phillies
Tigers vs. Dodgers
Indians vs. Astros

Rockies Bye
Memorial Weekend

Tigers vs. Phillies
Astros vs. Dodgers
Indians vs. Rockies

Reds Bye

Indians vs. Phillies

Reds vs. Dodgers

Rockies vs. Tigers
Astros Bye

Tigers vs. Astros
Indians vs. Dodgers
Reds vs. Rockies
Phillies Bye

Astros vs. Phillies
Rockies vs. Dodgers
Tigers vs.Reds
Indians Bye

Hoopfest
4th July Weekend

Tigers vs. Astros
Astros vs. Phillies
Rockies vs. Phillies
Reds vs. Dodgers
Rockies vs. Dodgers
Indians vs. Reds
Indians vs. Tigers

FIELD
North Central HS
LC Hart

Brett James(Post Falls)

Thorco Field CDA
LC Hart
Brett James(Post Falls)

West Valley HS or NC
LC Hart
Brett James(Post Falls)

West Valley HS
LC Hart
Brett James (PF)

West Valley HS
LC Hart
TBD

West Valley HS
West Valley HS
West Valley HS
LC Hart
LC Hart
TBD
TBD

INMBL 2019 Summer Schedule

HOME TEAM

Phillies
Dodgers
Astros

Phillies
Dodgers
Rockies

Phillies
Dodgers
Tigers

Astros
Dodgers
Rockies

Phillies
Dodgers
Reds

Astros
Phillies
Phillies
Dodgers
Dodgers
Reds
Tigers

Page 1



ENEENEENIEN|

0 00 00

© © © © © © ©

10
11
12

21-Jul
21-Jul
21-Jul
21-Jul

28-Jul
28-Jul
28-Jul
28-Jul

4-Aug
4-Aug
4-Aug
4-Aug
4-Aug
4-Aug
4-Aug

11-Aug
18-Aug
25-Aug

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Inland Northwest Mens Amateur Baseball League
Summer 2019 Schedule

12pm/3:00pm
11:30am/2:30pm
1pm/4:00pm

12pm/3:00pm
11:30am/2:30pm
1pm/4:00pm

10:00am
1:00pm
4:30pm
10:00am
1:00pm
1:30pm
4:30pm

TBD
TBD
TBD

Phillies vs. Dodgers
Rockies vs. Astros
Indians vs. Reds
Tigers Bye

Rockies vs. Phillies
Reds vs. Astros
Indians vs. Tigers
Dodgers Bye

Reds vs. Tigers
Tigers vs. Phillies
Indians vs. Phillies
Astros vs. Dodgers

Indians vs. Dodgers
Reds vs. Rockies
Rockies vs. Astros

Playoffs 1st/2nd Rounds
Playoffs 3rd/4th Rounds
Semi's & Championship

LC Hart
West Valley HS
Brett James

West Valley HS
TBD
Brett James(Post Falls)

West Valley HS
West Valley HS
West Valley HS
LC Hart
LC Hart
Brett James
Brett James

TBD
TBD
TBD

INMBL 2019 Summer Schedule

Dodgers
Astros
Reds

Phillies
Astros
Tigers

Tigers
Phillies
Phillies
Dodgers
Dodgers
Rockies
Astros

Page 2



