Inland Northwest Mens Amateur Baseball League Summer 2019 Schedule

<u>WK#</u> 1 1 1	DATE 19-May 19-May 19-May 19-May	DAY Sunday Sunday Sunday	<u>TIMES</u> 12pm/3:00pm 11:30am/2:30pm 1pm/4pm	TEAMS Reds vs.Phillies Tigers vs. Dodgers Indians vs. Astros Rockies Bye	FIELD North Central HS LC Hart Brett James(Post Falls)	HOME TEAM Phillies Dodgers Astros
	26-May	Sunday	Bye Week	Memorial Weekend		
2 2 2 2	2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun 2-Jun	Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday	1pm/4:00pm 11:30am/2:30pm 1pm/4:00pm	Tigers vs. Phillies Astros vs. Dodgers Indians vs. Rockies Reds Bye	Thorco Field CDA LC Hart Brett James(Post Falls)	Phillies Dodgers Rockies
3 3 3 3	9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun	Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday	12pm/3:00pm 11:30am/2:30pm 1pm/4:00pm	Indians vs. Phillies Reds vs. Dodgers Rockies vs. Tigers Astros Bye	West Valley HS or NC LC Hart Brett James(Post Falls)	Phillies Dodgers Tigers
4 4 4 4	16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun	Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday	12pm/3:00pm 11:30am/2:30pm 1pm/4:00pm	Tigers vs. Astros Indians vs. Dodgers Reds vs. Rockies Phillies Bye	West Valley HS LC Hart Brett James (PF)	Astros Dodgers Rockies
5 5 5 5	23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun	Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday	12pm/3:00pm 11:30am/2:30pm 1pm/4:00pm	Astros vs. Phillies Rockies vs. Dodgers Tigers vs.Reds Indians Bye	West Valley HS LC Hart TBD	Phillies Dodgers Reds
	30-Jun 7-Jul	Sunday Sunday	Bye Weekend Bye Weekend	Hoopfest 4th July Weekend		
6 6 6 6 6	14-Jul 14-Jul 14-Jul 14-Jul 14-Jul 14-Jul 14-Jul	Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday	10:00am 1:00pm 4:30pm 10:00am 1:00pm 1:30pm 4:30pm	Tigers vs. Astros Astros vs. Phillies Rockies vs. Phillies Reds vs. Dodgers Rockies vs. Dodgers Indians vs. Reds Indians vs. Tigers	West Valley HS West Valley HS West Valley HS LC Hart LC Hart TBD TBD	Astros Phillies Phillies Dodgers Dodgers Reds Tigers

Inland Northwest Mens Amateur Baseball League Summer 2019 Schedule

7 7 7 7	21-Jul 21-Jul 21-Jul 21-Jul	Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday	12pm/3:00pm 11:30am/2:30pm 1pm/4:00pm	Phillies vs. Dodgers Rockies vs. Astros Indians vs. Reds Tigers Bye	LC Hart West Valley HS Brett James	Dodgers Astros Reds
8 8	28-Jul 28-Jul	Sunday Sunday	12pm/3:00pm 11:30am/2:30pm	Rockies vs. Phillies Reds vs. Astros	West Valley HS TBD	Phillies Astros
8 8	28-Jul 28-Jul	Sunday Sunday	1pm/4:00pm	Indians vs. Tigers Dodgers Bye	Brett James(Post Falls)	Tigers
9	4-Aug	Sunday	10:00am	Reds vs. Tigers	West Valley HS	Tigers
9 9	4-Aug 4-Aug	Sunday Sunday	1:00pm 4:30pm	Tigers vs. Phillies Indians vs. Phillies	West Valley HS West Valley HS	Phillies Phillies
9	4-Aug	Sunday	10:00am	Astros vs. Dodgers	LC Hart	Dodgers
9	4-Aug	Sunday	1:00pm	Indians vs. Dodgers	LC Hart	Dodgers
9	4-Aug	Sunday	1:30pm	Reds vs. Rockies	Brett James	Rockies
9	4-Aug	Sunday	4:30pm	Rockies vs. Astros	Brett James	Astros
10	11-Aug	Sunday	TBD	Playoffs 1st/2nd Rounds	TBD	
11	18-Aug	Sunday	TBD	Playoffs 3rd/4th Rounds	TBD	
12	25-Aug	Sunday	TBD	Semi's & Championship	TBD	